1
POWER
SOURCE
Plastic ABS
Enclosures
Specifications
Note: All lines also available with a Clear PC lid. Please contact our sales team for data sheet
* Other sizes available upon request
* Plastic and Metal cable glands available
The Power Source PBOX ABS plastic enclosures are a cost-effective solution that are easy to customise and load The Power Source PBOX ABS plastic enclosures are a cost-effective solution that are easy to customise and load
with equipment. The sides and lid are ideal for printing and labelling. The grey ABS plastic is resistant to many with equipment. The sides and lid are ideal for printing and labelling. The grey ABS plastic is resistant to many
chemicals, offers IP66 ingress protection and is flame-retardant to UL94-V2. With an impact rating IK-08 and using chemicals, offers IP66 ingress protection and is flame-retardant to UL94-V2. With an impact rating IK-08 and using
UV stabilised material, the range has many sizes to suit general industrial applications. UV stabilised material, the range has many sizes to suit general industrial applications.
Talk to us about your customization requirements.Talk to us about your customization requirements.
Outline
ADM Systems Pty Ltd           sales@admtech.com.au           1300 236 467
PART NUMBER WIDTH (mm) LENGTH (mm) DEPTH (mm) WEIGHT (KG) IMPACT RATING IP RATING
PBOX-080806 80 80 60 0.1 IK08 IP66
PB0X-081307 80 130 70 0.2 IK08 IP66
PB0X-121210 125 125 100 0.29 IK08 IP66
PB0X-121707 125 175 75 0.3 IK08 IP66
PB0X-172510 175 250 100 0.6 IK08 IP66
PB0X-281913 280 190 130 0.9 IK08 IP66
PB0X-282813 280 280 130 1.2 IK08 IP66
PB0X-342813 340 280 130 1.4 IK08 IP66
PB0X-406022-H 400 600 220 4.4 IK08 IP66
METAL INSERT
MP-0808
MP-0813
MP-1212
MP-1217
MP-1725
MP-2819
MP-2828
MP-3428
MP-4060
2 ADM Systems Pty Ltd           sales@admtech.com.au           1300 236 467
METAL INSERT
MP-0808
MP-0813
MP-1212
MP-1217
MP-1725
MP-2819
MP-2828
MP-3428
MP-4060
DIMENSIONS (A X B)
80 x 80
80 x 130
125 x 125
125 x 175
175 x 250
280 x 190
280 x 280
340 x 280
400 x 600
A
B